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Schitzenklasse

StartNr Name

. 17D Knipl, Siegfried

. 17C Denis, Giinther

. 16A Flierl, Hans-Georg
. 15C Hirmer, Gerald

. 15A Sittl, Albert

. 16B Baumann, Olaf

. 16C Geisler, Josef

~NOo Ol WM

Damenklasse

StartNr Name
1 . 15B Gentzwein, Heidi

Schilerklasse A

StartNr Name

4D Raschke, Christian
4A Stauber, Franz
5C Wagner, Achim
5D Bauer, Philipp

6C Mosley, Jereme
4B Belz, Alexander
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weibl. Schiilerklasse A

StartNr Name

6A Schwamberger, Anna
4C Bopple, Elena

6B Gebhard, Julia

5A Gehret, Michaela

5B Jobst, Jasmin
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Schilerklasse B

StartNr Name

3A Schwamberger, Josef
3B Sittl, Christopher

3C Siegert, Fabian

2A Prauschke, Jonas
5. 2C Bopple, Niko

B~ w N

Schilerklasse C

StartNr Name

1 . 1A Hiemer, Felix
2 . 1B Fuchs, Moritz

Jugendklasse

StartNr Name

8A Wiesneth, Markus
7A Winter, Christoph
8B Gentzwein, Peter
8C Hummel, Tobias

8D Hdogner, Thomas
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weibl. Jugendklasse

StartNr Name
1 . 7C Reif, Juliane
2 . 7B Gruber, Silvia

Juniorenklasse A

StartNr Name
1 . 10B Wiesneth, Stefan
2 . 11B Stauber, Bernd

Verein

SG Schwarzenfeld

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd

SG Schwarzenfeld

Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach

Verein

SG Schwarzenfeld

Verein

Bogensportclub Barnau
SG Diana Hirschau
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Stadtschitzen Pfreimd

Verein

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau

SG Diana Hirschau
Bogensportclub Barnau
SG Diana Hirschau

Verein

Bogensportclub Barnau
Stadtschiitzen Pfreimd
SG Diana Hirschau
Bogensportclub Bérnau
SG Diana Hirschau

Verein
SG Diana Hirschau
SG Diana Hirschau

Verein

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
SG Schwarzenfeld

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Verein
SG Diana Hirschau
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Verein

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Jahr.Land
68 OP
60 OP
74 OP
60 OP
62 OP
72 OP
74 OP

Jahr.Land
59 OP

Jahr.Land
91 OP
91 OP
91 OP
91 OP
91 OP
91 OP

Jahr.Land
91 OP
91 OP
92 OP
91 OP
91 OP

Jahr.Land
93 OP
93 OP
94 OP
93 OP
93 OP

Jahr.Land
96 OP
97 OP

Jahr.Land
89 OP
89 OP
90 OP
90 OP
90 OP

Jahr.Land
89 OP
89 OP

Jahr.Land
86 OP
86 OP

70m
303

281

245

210

204

176

28

70m
216

40m
251
258
160
153
150
143

40m
305
256
229
207
112

25m
306
229
177
165
106

18m
69
34

60 m
277
227
160
154
158

60 m
205
189

70m
295
190

70m
282
272
216
230
215
194
55

70m
198

40m
268
234
157
159
154
111

40m
291
228
216
233
117

25m
302
200
223
225
114

18m
39
59

60 m
262
205
181
142
101

60 m
237
134

70m
284
221
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Total
585
553
461
440
419
370

83

Total
414

Total
519
492
317
312
304
254

Total
596
484
445
440
229

Total
608
429
400
390
220

Total
108
93

Total
539
432
341
296
259

Total
442
323

Total
579
411



Juniorenklasse B

StartNr Name
1 . 10A Schmid, Andreas
2 . 10D Heinrich, Johannes
3 . 11C Feldbauer, Michael

weibl. Juniorenklasse B

StartNr Name

1 . 11A Gentzwein, Anna
2 . 11D Graf, Sina

Altersklasse

StartNr Name
. 13A Kean, Marshall

. 14D Gruber, Wolfgang

. 13B Sommer, Hanns

. 13D Hergeth, Ralf

. 14C Gentzwein, Werner
. 14A Stoll, Peter

. 14B Dr. Wiesneth, Bernd
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Seniorenklasse

StartNr Name

1 . 12B Baumkirchner, Giinther

2 . 12C Wagner, Erhard
3 . 12A Buegger, Dieter

Schitzenklasse Comp.

StartNr Name

. 21C Aures, Helmut

. 20B Binder, Heinz

. 18D Miiller, Michael

. 20D Hofer, Erwin

. 18C Mihlbauer, Hans

. 21B Heuberger, Johann
. 19C Scheidacker, Alfred
. 18B Huber, Josef

. 19D Stuber, Emil
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Damenklasse Comp.

StartNr Name
1 . 21A Meyer, Margit

Schilerklasse Comp.

StartNr Name
1 . 22C Staudner, Tino
2 . 22B Hofer, Johannes
3 . 22A Stuber, Daniel

Altersklasse Comp.

StartNr Name

. 20C Hartl, Herbert

. 21D Hermann, Klaus

. 19B Scheffmann, Georg
. 20A Fischer, Eduard
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5 . 18A Kollmannsberger, Rudolf
Schilerklasse Blankb.

StartNr Name
1. 1C Gehret, Christoph

. 13C Steinbacher, Giinther

Verein

SG Schwarzenfeld

SG Schwarzenfeld
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach

Verein
SG Schwarzenfeld
SG Schwarzenfeld

Verein

SG Schwarzenfeld

SG Schwarzenfeld

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg
SG Diana Hirschau

SG Schwarzenfeld

SG Diana Hirschau

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

Verein

SG Schwarzenfeld
SG Schwarzenfeld
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg

Verein

Bogensportclub Barnau

1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg

SG Diana Hirschau

Drei Wappen Voithenberg

Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach
Rosenholzschiitzen Unterlintach
Pistolengruppe Cham

Verein

Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg

Verein

Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg
Drei Wappen Voithenberg

Verein

Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg
Bogensportclub Barnau
Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg

Verein
Bogensportclub Bérnau

Jahr.Land
87 OP
88 OP
87 OP

Jahr.Land
88 OP
87 OP

Jahr.Land
57 OP
58 OP
58 OP
51 OP
58 OP
52 OP
55 OP
54 OP

Jahr.Land
47 OP
39 OP
36 OP

Jahr.Land
67 OP
59 OP
66 OP
62 OP

OoP
79 OP
59 OP
74 OP
64 OP

Jahr.Land
58 OP

Jahr.Land
90 OP
91 OP
92 OP

Jahr.Land
39 OP
43 OP
48 OP
54 OP
46 OP

Jahr.Land
93 OP

70m
221
192
79

70m
183
116

70m
304
266
252
264
243
236
219
181

70m
294
290
274

70m
315
326
322
314
296
280
203
173
185

70m
305

40m
275
237
198

70m
319
320
319
310
291

25m
261

70m
225
198
59

70m
209
145

70m
316
253
244
228
247
204
209
178

70m
293
294
267

70m
326
310
314
311
310
275
221
242
153

70m
309

40m
288
240
173

70m
314
310
308
301
317

25m
255
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Total
446
390
138

Total
392
261

Total
620
519
496
492
490
440
428
359

Total
587
584
541

Total
641
636
636
625
606
555
424
415
338

Total
614

Total
563
477
371

Total
633
630
627
611
608

Total
516



Oberpfalzer Schitzenbund e.V.
Gemeinsame Gaumeisterschaft 2004

BogenschiefRen FITA Runde
Sulzbach-Rosenberg , 13.06.2004

Mannschaft : Schilerklasse A

1. SG Diana Hirschau 6A
4A
6B

Mannschaft : Jugendklasse

1. 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 8A
7A
7B

Mannschaft : Altersklasse

1. SG Schwarzenfeld 13A
12B
12C

Mannschaft : Schulerklasse Comp.

1. Drei Wappen Voithenberg 22C
22B
22A

Mannschaft : Altersklasse Comp.

1. Kgl.priv.FSG Amberg 21D
198
18A

Schwamberger, Anna
Stauber, Franz
Gebhard, Julia

Wiesneth, Markus
Winter, Christoph
Gruber, Silvia

Kean, Marshall
Baumkirchner, Giinther
Wagner, Erhard

Staudner, Tino
Hofer, Johannes
Stuber, Daniel

Hermann, Klaus
Scheffmann, Georg
Kollmannsberger, Rudolf

596
492
445

539
432
323

620
587
584

563
477
371

630
627
608

1533

1294

1791

1411

1865



